
B&B Junction City 

Gem Theater 
$30 value gift card  

Good onsite only (not 

valid online) 

$25 

Rolling Hills Zoo & 

Wildlife Park– Salina 
Adult $11 

Senior 65+ $10 

Child (age 3-12) $6 

Kansas City Chiefs- 

126 312 

 

Section- 

Texans Aug 9th 

Packers Aug 30th 

49ers Sep 23r  

Jaguars Oct 7t  

Bengals Oct 21st 

Broncos Oct 28t 

Cardinals Nov 11th 

Ravens Dec 9th 

Chargers Dec 13th 

Raiders Dec 30th
  

 

$15 

$27 

$120 

$80 

$80 

$115 

$70 

$75 

$75 

$105 

 

$10 

$17 

$90 

$65 

$55 

$85 

$50 

$55 

$60 

$90 

 

Worlds of Fun/Oceans of Fun– 

Kansas City 

General admission  

1 day both parks (age 3+)  

 

 

$45 

 

Souvenir cup 

Free refills 1st day, .99  after 

$12 

Great Wolf Lodge– Kansas City 

Family Suite 

(sleeps 6) valid  

25 May– 2 Sept 

Sunday-Thursday  

Friday  

Saturday 

$170/night 

$205/night 

$245/night 

Kids Cabin (sleeps 

7- themed) valid  

25 May– 2 Sept 

Sunday-Thursday  

Friday  

Saturday 

$240night 

$300/night 

$350/night 

Schlitterbahn Waterpark 

General Admission 1 day 

Adult 

 

$38 

2018 Season Pass 

Adult    

Child/Senior (ages 3-11/55+) 

 

$122 

$82 

Kansas City Renaissance Festival 
Weekends September 1 – October 14th  

Adult 

Child/Senior (ages 5-12) 

Food coupon 

$18 

$11 

$5.50 


