LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES

Fort Riley, Kansas | (785) 239-5614 | (785) 239-9351

Prices are subject to change without notice. Sorry, no exchanges or refunds.

and the second second



Ber a car i de

and the second second second	9 M C. AN STOR			
B&B Junction City		Kansas City Chiefs-		
Gem Theate	er			
\$30 value gift card	\$25	Section-	126	312
Good onsite only (not valid online)		Texans Aug 9th Packers Aug 30th	\$15 \$27	\$10 \$17
Worlds of Fun/Oceans of Fun–		49ers Sep 23r	\$120	\$90
		Jaguars Oct 7t	\$80	\$65
Kansas City		Bengals Oct 21st	\$80	\$55
General admission		Broncos Oct 28t	\$115	\$85
1 day both par <mark>ks (age 3+</mark> )	\$45	Cardinals Nov 11th	\$70	\$50
		Ravens Dec 9th	\$75	\$55
Souvenir cup	\$12	Chargers Dec 13th	\$75	\$60
Free refills 1st day, .99 after		Raiders Dec 30th	\$105	\$90
Schlitterbahn Wa	aterpark	Great Wolf Lo	odge– Kai	nsas City

Martin Matte An entitient films Salares

General Admission 1 day	
Adult	\$38
2018 Season Pass	
Adult	\$122
Child/Senior (ages 3-11/55+)	\$82

	_		
Vancac City	<b>Renaissance</b>	Eactival	
Nansas Unv	/ Renaissance	FESHVAL	

Weekends September 1 – (	October 14th
Adult	\$18 <mark></mark>
Child/Senior (ages 5-12)	\$11
Food coupon	\$ <mark>5.50</mark>

Family Suite	Sunday-Thursday	\$170/night
(sleeps 6) valid	Friday	\$205/night
25 May– 2 Sept	Saturday	\$245/night
Kids Cabin (sleeps	Sunday-Thursday	\$240night
Kids Cabin (sleeps 7- themed) valid	<mark>Sunda</mark> y-Thursday Friday	\$240night \$300/night

Rolling Hills Zoo &		
Wildlife Pa	rk– Salina	
Adult	\$11	
Senior 65+	\$10	
Child (age 3-12)	\$6	